Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:18.95
16:27.61
16:30.45
16:33.00
16:36.53
16:36.53
16:37.67
16:39.82
16:43.07
16:44.15
16:52.09
16:55.89
17:01.40
17:04.35
17:04.86
18:45.37
18:45.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
16:43.07
16:44.15
16:27.61
16:36.53
16:36.53

16:30.45
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Date

28/07/11
20/07/12
06/04/12
28/01/12
23/06/12
23/06/12
11/02/12
30/01/11
15/02/14
09/03/13
04/08/10
12/02/11
14/05/11
02/04/10
13/02/10
07/02/09
14/02/09

Date

15/02/14
09/03/13
20/07/12
23/06/12
23/06/12
06/04/12

Meet

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

BG ASA National Championships 2012

BG ASA National Championships 2012
Suffolk County Championships

East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

British Gas Youth Champs

Suffolk County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Distance Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Championships 2012

BG ASA National Championships 2012

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Portsmouth
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Norwich
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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16:37.67 665 H 11/02/12 Suffolk County Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1
16:33.00 674 H 28/01/12  ASA Central Zone Meet Corby West Suffolk 1
16:18.95 704 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield West Suffolk 1
17:01.40 620 F 14/05/11 Portsmouth Northsea Distance Meet Portsmouth West Suffolk 1
16:55.89 630 12/02/11 Suffolk County Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1
16:39.82 661 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby West Suffolk 1
16:52.09 637 H 04/08/10  British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield West Suffolk 1
17:04.35 614 H 02/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1
17:04.86 613 13/02/10 Suffolk County Champs Norwich West Suffolk 1
18:45.37 463 14/02/09 Suffolk County Champs Norwich West Suffolk 2
18:45.37 463 07/02/09  Suffolk County Champs Norwich West Suffolk 2
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