Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:18.95	704	Н	28/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:27.61	686	Н	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:30.45	680	F	06/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:33.00	674	Н	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
16:36.53	667		23/06/12	BG ASA National Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:36.53	667	Н	23/06/12	BG ASA National Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:37.67	665	Н	11/02/12	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:39.82	661	Н	30/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	West Suffolk	1
16:43.07	654	F	15/02/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:44.15	652	F	09/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:52.09	637	Н	04/08/10	British Gas Youth Champs	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:55.89	630		12/02/11	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
17:01.40	620	F	14/05/11	Portsmouth Northsea Distance Meet	Portsmouth	West Suffolk	1
17:04.35	614	Н	02/04/10	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
17:04.86	613		13/02/10	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
18:45.37	463		07/02/09	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	2
18:45.37	463		14/02/09	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:43.07	654	F	15/02/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:44.15	652	F	09/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:27.61	686	Н	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:36.53	667	Н	23/06/12	BG ASA National Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:36.53	667		23/06/12	BG ASA National Championships 2012	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
16:30.45 Copyright 202	680 4	F	06/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
16:37.67	665	Н	11/02/12	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:33.00	674	Н	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
16:18.95	704	Н	28/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
17:01.40	620	F	14/05/11	Portsmouth Northsea Distance Meet	Portsmouth	West Suffolk	1
16:55.89	630		12/02/11	Suffolk County Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
16:39.82	661	Н	30/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	West Suffolk	1
16:52.09	637	Н	04/08/10	British Gas Youth Champs	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
17:04.35	614	Н	02/04/10	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
17:04.86	613		13/02/10	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
18:45.37	463		14/02/09	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	2
18:45.37	463		07/02/09	Suffolk County Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS